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461 Corona 94 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 15.0 71.36 24.4 175.575

Yingfeng BAO 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 16.0 79.77 1

429 Dyri 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 15.0 75.68 25.2 274.772

Dirk SCHRADE 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 15.0 73.86 4

458 Promising Pete TSF 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 15.0 72.05 25.8 374.203

Felix ETZEL 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 4.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 16.0 76.36 2

430 La Duma 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 15.0 71.82 26.6 473.414

Dirk SCHRADE 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 16.0 75.00 3

441 Lexington van de Vinkenhof 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 16.0 77.05 27.6 572.391

Mara VAN DE VEN 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.73 18

404 Every van de Heumstede 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.18 29.4 670.5713

Janine VAN SOMMEREN 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 72.95 5

438 Salut Salon 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 14.0 70.68 31.0 768.987

Arthur DEHOORNE 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 67.27 20

452 Calesco 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 15.0 71.14 31.0 768.986

Levi CORDES 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 66.82 23

424 Even Better 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 13.0 65.68 31.1 968.8625

Sabrina MERTENS 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 72.05 6

425 Sheela 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 7.5 14.0 69.09 31.5 1068.5210

Sabrina MERTENS 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 14.0 67.95 15

411 Giant Fortuna 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 14.0 70.00 31.8 1168.189

Stephan HAZELEGER 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 66.36 24

448 Kaaiman van de Kooldries 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 13.0 64.55 32.3 1267.7332

Tom VAN DEN BROECK 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 15.0 70.91 8

403 l'Eau de Vie Z 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 13.0 64.32 32.4 1367.6133

Armelle HOUYON 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 70.91 8

427 Cro 15 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 13.0 67.27 32.4 1367.6119

Calvin BÖCKMANN 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 67.95 15

421 Falco 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 13.0 67.05 32.5 1567.5020

Lisanne MOESBERGEN 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.95 15
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422 Cetwiggy 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 63.18 32.6 1667.3940

Pieter BAKKER 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 15.0 71.59 7

426 Condex 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 70.45 32.7 1767.278

Claire VAN RIEL 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 13.0 64.09 37

440 D'Artagnan 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 65.91 32.7 1767.2723

Larissa HARTKAMP 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 14.0 68.64 12

414 Just Jaques 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 4.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 14.0 68.86 33.1 1966.9311

Caro HOFFRICHTER 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 65.00 32

402 Baroness III 7.5 8.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 13.0 64.09 33.2 2066.8234

Juliane BARTH 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 15.0 69.55 11

462 Incredible Verte 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 13.0 67.73 33.2 2066.8214

Huadong SUN 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 65.91 26

459 Undercover 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 67.73 33.3 2266.7014

Kiki-Jane VAN ITERSON 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 13.0 65.68 29

408 ACSI Harry Belafonte 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 13.0 65.91 33.3 2266.7023

Thierry VAN REINE 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 67.50 19

432 Hasta la Vista 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 14.0 68.64 33.3 2266.7012

Gauke SIMONS 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 64.77 34

413 Giant Prospect BB 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 64.77 33.4 2566.5930

Sterre VAN HOUTE 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 14.0 68.41 13

445 Fitzgerald 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 64.77 33.4 2566.5930

Justus VALK 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 68.41 13

418 Kyba van de Jomaheide 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 67.73 33.5 2766.4814

Jarno VERWIMP 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 65.23 31

412 Wilson 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 13.0 61.82 33.9 2866.1445

Stephan HAZELEGER 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 15.0 70.45 10

407 Wallstreet del Tiglio 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 67.50 33.9 2866.1417

Balázs KAIZINGER 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 64.77 34

409 Hircan 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 14.0 65.45 34.3 3065.6826

Anielca SCHOENMAEKERS 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 13.0 65.91 26
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454 Juorum van't Welthof 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 12.0 63.64 34.6 3165.4535

Alissa DE BAETS 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 67.27 20

455 The Diamond Queen 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 65.00 34.7 3265.3429

Shirley SCHOLTEN 7.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 13.0 65.68 29

456 Eschnapur D 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 66.82 34.7 3265.3421

Lana DIEDRICHSEN 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 63.86 40

405 Sunnyvale Lass 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 65.45 34.8 3465.2326

Shunto TAKAHASHI 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 13.0 65.00 32

443 Diamant 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 14.0 67.50 35.2 3564.7717

Caresse KOLKMAN 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 13.0 62.05 50

420 Butterfly 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 65.45 35.5 3664.5526

Harm SNOECK 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 13.0 63.64 42

410 Livius 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 12.0 61.36 35.7 3764.3247

Klara GELDHOF 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.27 20

417 Chico van het Gavershof Z 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 12.0 62.50 35.7 3764.3241

Jarno VERWIMP 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 13.0 66.14 25

436 T-Bone EH Z 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 12.0 62.50 35.8 3964.2041

Alice NABER-LOZEMAN 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 13.0 65.91 26

434 Noortje van de Wendy Kurt Hoeve7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 66.14 36.0 4063.9822

Steven MARÏEN 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 12.0 61.82 53

450 Fincent 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 13.0 63.41 36.3 4163.7538

Carolina MOESBERGEN 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 12.0 64.09 37

439 Aligarkh 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 13.0 63.41 36.4 4263.6438

Britt VAN RIJSEWIJK 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 63.86 40

433 F F Welldone 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 13.0 63.64 36.9 4363.0735

Lander VAN DEN BROECK 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 62.50 46

451 Vangelis 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 12.0 61.14 37.1 4462.9549

Eva VAN DER SANDEN 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 64.77 34

453 Guidetti 6.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 13.0 63.64 37.2 4562.8435

Marjon VAN DEN HEIJKANT 7.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 12.0 62.05 50
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460 Eowyn 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 13.0 62.27 37.3 4662.7343

Laura HOOGEVEEN 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 13.0 63.18 44

449 Happy Lady 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 12.0 61.59 37.4 4762.6146

Okke PEEMEN 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 13.0 63.64 42

423 Cadillac 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 12.0 60.91 37.5 4862.5052

Pleun DRIESSEN 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 64.09 37

457 Nabukodonosor T 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 12.0 62.05 37.7 4962.2744

Mandy MARTENS 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 12.0 62.50 46

416 Felix Roses 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 12.0 60.91 38.2 5061.8252

Maxime LAMBRECHT 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 12.0 62.73 45

431 Jefferson 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 13.0 61.14 38.3 5161.7049

Roxana GRAMAN 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 13.0 62.27 49

401 Bellevue 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 12.0 60.68 38.6 5261.3654

Lisa JOOSSE 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 62.05 50

406 Aglaia 28 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 12.0 59.09 39.2 5360.8057

Balázs KAIZINGER 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 62.50 46

428 Virtue's Guardian 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 12.0 60.00 39.3 5460.6855

Juliana KAUP 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 13.0 61.36 54

419 Amigo G Z 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 12.0 60.00 39.6 5560.4555

Yarno GEEROMS 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 13.0 60.91 55

447 Finick 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 12.0 61.14 39.8 5660.2349

Splinter BERGSMA 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 12.0 59.32 56

446 Bonbiny 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 12.0 61.36 41.1 5758.8647

Licha BAX 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 56.36 57

444 Elcola D 4.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 11.0 55.23 44.7 5855.3458

Melissa WIT 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10.0 55.45 58
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